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— CANTERBURY PARK

POKER

SPRING CHAMPIONSHIP SERIES

BONUS $85 NLH
MAY 18, 2023
61 ENTRIES
$3,660 PRIZE POOL
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$865
$865
$373
$278
$223
$190

Sila Krouch
Luke Gramentz

James Souvannachack
Eric Griffin

Kevin Hicks

Tyler Beberg

Patrick Yee




