











## POKER

BONUS \$85 NLH

MAY 18, 2023

61 ENTRIES

\$3,660 PRIZE POOL



1	\$866	Sila Krouch
2	\$865	Luke Gramentz
3	\$865	James Souvannachack
4	\$373	Eric Griffin
5	\$278	Kevin Hicks
6	\$223	Tyler Beberg
7	\$190	Patrick Yee